
born Fed lbs w-l-d rounds sport
Taylah	Robertson 1998-04-23 y 121¾ 2	2	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Jewry	Rodriguez 2003-04-25 y 115 10	1	0 W-UD

ref:	Eric	Dali			Mark	Consentino 			Glenn	Feldman 			Justin	Rubenstein
Brandi	Robinson 1988-11-29 y 126 4	3	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Leanne	Calderon 1987-09-06 y 129½ 5	12	0 L-UD

ref:	Eric	Dali			Mark	Consentino 			Glenn	Feldman 			Justin	Rubenstein
Abraham	Nova 1994-01-14 y 138¾ 6	6	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Frency	Fortunato	
Saya 1998-01-02 y 137½ 7	2	0 W-UD

ref:	Eric	Dali			Mark	Consentino 			Glenn	Feldman 			Justin	Rubenstein
Michael	Kimbel 1997-03-24 y 1	1	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Erick	Lanzas 1999-08-19 y 0	2	0 L-UD

indefinite IND	SUSP	-	needs	neuro	clearance.
ref:	Eric	Dali			Mark	Consentino 			Glenn	Feldman 			Justin	Rubenstein

Jahyae	Brown 1999-06-14 y 154¼ 14	5	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Charles	Garner 1993-11-20 y 153½ 11	13	1 L-UD

ref:	Eric	Dali			Mark	Consentino 			Glenn	Feldman 			Justin	Rubenstein
Michael	Fontanez 1995-12-21 y 158½ 4	6	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Tracey	McGruder 1991-07-12 y 156½ 3	5	0 W-UD

ref:	Eric	Dali			Mark	Consentino 			Glenn	Feldman 			Justin	Rubenstein
Rashidi	Ellis 1993-05-07 y 164½ 22	3	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Corey	Caad 1990-07-28 y 162¼ 12	14	0 L-UD

ref:	Eric	Dali			Mark	Consentino 			Glenn	Feldman 			Justin	Rubenstein

Skylar	Lacy 1994-10-18 y 273¼ 20	7	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro

Glen	Williams 1989-11-16 y 263 1	0	0 L-UD

ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Glenn	Feldman 			Justin	Rubenstein 			Steve	Weisfeld
Camilla	Panatta 1991-08-30 y 130½ 6	6	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Janaisa	Morandin 1994-10-31 y 130 0	3	0 L-UD

ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Glenn	Feldman 			Justin	Rubenstein 			Steve	Weisfeld
Deonte	Brown 1995-11-18 y 140½ 13	5	0 L-SD 1/1 TCL-pro
Frency	Fortunato	
Saya 1998-01-02 y 137½ 6	2	0 W-SD

Sunday	29,	June	2025

Philadelphia,	Pennsylvania,	USA
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matchmaker Dewey	Cooper
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Saya
ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Glenn	Feldman 			Justin	Rubenstein 			Steve	Weisfeld

Jahyae	Brown 1999-06-14 y 154¼ 14	4	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Charles	Garner 1993-11-20 y 153½ 10	13	1 W-UD

ref:	Eric	Dali			Glenn	Feldman 			Justin	Rubenstein 			Steve	Weisfeld
Michael	Fontanez 1995-12-21 y 158½ 4	5	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Tracey	McGruder 1991-07-12 y 156½ 2	5	0 W-UD

ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Glenn	Feldman 			Justin	Rubenstein 			Steve	Weisfeld
Ronald	Ellis 1989-10-22 y 170¼ 6	11	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Malik	Calhoun 1995-05-23 y 172 1	2	0 L-UD

ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Glenn	Feldman 			Justin	Rubenstein 			Steve	Weisfeld
Steven	Sumpter 1993-09-19 y 179 8	9	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Frankie	Solomon 1989-07-31 y 180¾ 9	9	0 W-UD

ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Glenn	Feldman 			Justin	Rubenstein 			Steve	Weisfeld
Michael	Hilton 1986-10-01 y 205 3	6	0 W-SD 1/1 TCL-pro
Adrian	Taylor 1990-09-05 y 204¼ 15	17	0 L-SD

ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Glenn	Feldman 			Justin	Rubenstein 			Steve	Weisfeld
Michael	Polite	
Coffie 1986-06-17 y 300 5	7	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro

Dionardo	Minor 1989-07-25 y 221½ 1	10	0 L-UD

ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Glenn	Feldman 			Justin	Rubenstein 			Steve	Weisfeld
Taylah	Robertson 1998-04-23 y 121¾ 2	1	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Jewry	Rodriguez 2003-04-25 y 115 9	1	0 W-UD

ref:	Eric	Dali			Mark	Consentino 			Glenn	Feldman 			Steve	Weisfeld
Malik	Calhoun 1995-05-23 y 172 1	1	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Ronald	Ellis 1989-10-22 y 170¼ 5	11	0 W-UD

ref:	Eric	Dali			Mark	Consentino 			Glenn	Feldman 			Steve	Weisfeld
Rashidi	Ellis 1993-05-07 y 162¼ 21	3	0 W-TKO 1/1 TCL-pro
Corey	Caad 1990-07-28 y 164½ 12	13	0 L-TKO

indefinite IND	SUSP	=	=Needs	ortho	clearance	left	knee.
ref:	Eric	Dali			Glenn	Feldman 			Justin	Rubenstein 			Steve	Weisfeld

Michael	Hilton 1986-10-01 y 205 3	5	0 L-SD 1/1 TCL-pro
Adrian	Taylor 1990-09-05 y 204¼ 14	17	0 W-SD

ref:	Eric	Dali			Mark	Consentino 			Glenn	Feldman 			Steve	Weisfeld
Skylar	Lacy 1994-10-18 y 273¼ 19	7	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Dionardo	Minor 1989-07-25 y 221½ 1	9	0 L-UD

ref:	Eric	Dali			Mark	Consentino 			Glenn	Feldman 			Steve	Weisfeld
Janaisa	Morandin 1994-10-31 y 130 0	2	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Camilla	Panatta 1991-08-30 y 130½ 5	6	0 W-UD
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Camilla	Panatta 1991-08-30 y 130½ 5	6	0 W-UD

ref:	Eric	Dali			Mark	Consentino 			Glenn	Feldman 			Steve	Weisfeld
Steven	Sumpter 1993-09-19 y 179 7	9	0 W-SD 1/1 TCL-pro
Frankie	Solomon 1989-07-31 y 180¾ 9	8	0 L-SD

ref:	Eric	Dali			Mark	Consentino 			Glenn	Feldman 			Steve	Weisfeld
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